
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

8 

73 

7 

67 

33 

4 

66 

Name 

Toby Longenecker 

Micah Hendricks 

Nathan Byrd 

Rich Alten 

Josiah Hammer 

Junior Mendez 

Miguel Arrieta 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

4 

12 

Diff 

0.159 

6.122 

8.741 

19.964 

DNF 

DQ 

Total Tm 

11:11.230 

11:11.389 

11:17.352 

11:19.971 

11:31.194 

4:03.325 

11:20.091 

Best Tm 

55.100 

55.134 

56.047 

56.154 

56.735 

57.354 

55.932 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/28/2019 10:24:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.159 

Avg. Speed 

45.052 

Best Lap Tm 

55.100 

Best Speed 

45.735 

Best Lap by 

8 - Toby Longenecker 

 

Summer Race #2 

LO206 senior 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:58:09 

CW Full Track 0.700 miles 

4/27/2019 20:46 


