Summer Race #2 Sorted on L												
LO206 senior						CW Full Track 0.700 miles						
Main												
					4/27/2019 20:46							
Race	(12 La	ps) started at 20:58:09										
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment			
LO206 Senior												
1	8	Toby Longenecker	LO206 Senior	12		11:11.230	55.100					
2	73	Micah Hendricks	LO206 Senior	12	0.159	11:11.389	55.134					
3	7	Nathan Byrd	LO206 Senior	12	6.122	11:17.352	56.047					
4	67	Rich Alten	LO206 Senior	12	8.741	11:19.971	56.154					
5	33	Josiah Hammer	LO206 Senior	12	19.964	11:31.194	56.735					
Not clas	sified											
DNF	4	Junior Mende	LO206 Senior	4	DNF	4:03.325	57.354					
DQ	66	Miguel Arrieta	LO206 Senior	12	DQ	11:20.091	55.932					

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b	
0.159	45.052	55.100	45.735	8 - Toby Longenecker	
Chief of Timing & So	coring Jacob				Orbits
De se Dive ster					

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 4/28/2019 10:24:11 AM